
             University of Swat  
         Date Sheet for B.A/B.Sc (Part–I & II) Annual Examination 2022 

                          Regular, Late College & Private Candidates 

 

 
 

Date Day 
Paper Starting Time: 09:00 AM Paper Starting Time: 02:00 PM 

Part –II/ Paper Part–I/ Paper 

15-09-2022 Thursday Archaeology/ Zoology-C/Education English (C) 

16-09-2022 Friday English (C) Archaeology 

17-09-2022 Saturday 
Physics-C/ Geography-C/Law/Home 

Economics  
Urdu/Pashto/Arabic/ English(Elective)/ 
Computer Science-A/ Zoology-A   

19-09-2022 Monday 
A-Course of Mathematics-C/ Political 

Science/ Botany-C 

Zoology-B/ A-Course of Mathematics-A/ 

History 

20-09-2022 Tuesday 
B-Course of Mathematics-C/  

Geography-D/Psychology/History 

Physics-B/ Sociology/ Botany-B/Home 
Economics 

21-09-2022 Wednesday Islamic Studies/ Computer Science-D 
Psychology/ B-Course of Mathematics-A/ 
Geography-A/Political Science 

22-09-2022 Thursday Statistics/ International Relations 
Chemistry-B/ A-Course of Mathematics-B/ 

Islamic Studies  

23-09-2022 Friday 
B-Course of Mathematics-D / Zoology-D/ 
Urdu/ Pashto/ Arabic/ English(Elective) 

International Relations/ Computer Science-

B/ Botany-A 

24-09-2022 Saturday 
Sociology/ A-Course of Mathematics-D/ 

Botany-D 
Health & Physical Education/ Economics/ 
B-Course of Mathematics-B/ Geography-B 

26-09-2022 Monday 
Physics-D/ Chemistry-D/ Health & 

Physical Education 
Statistics/Education/ Law 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        02-09-2022 

          Controller of Examinations 

                                 

 

                          

  

Note:  Clash in a combination of papers, if found, shall    

           immediately be communicated to this office. 

           Phone No. 0946-730521 

Revised 


